Page 1 of  4
QSFP-SR4
40GBASE, QSFP+ SR4, MMF TRANSCEIVER
850nm, 100m / 150m  REACH, MPO CONNECTOR
© 2022 Approved Networks - a brand of Legrand
Features
•	 Support up to 40Gb/s bit rates

© 2022 Approved Networks - a brand of Legrand
8. Ordering Information
9. Contact Information
Tel: 800.590.9535
Web: http://www.approvednetworks.com
6/6/2023 REV 4.2
OEM Part Number OEM Part Number
Alcatel QSFP-40G-SR-A Force10 GP-QSFP-40GE-1SR-A
Allied Telesis AT-QSFPSR-A Fortinet FG-TRAN-QSFP-SR-A
Arista QSFP-40G-SR4-AN-A Gigamon QSF-502-A
Arista QSFP-SR4-A HP JH231A-A
Avago AFBR-79EIPZ-A HP 40GEQ-SR4-HP
Avaya AA1404005-E6-A Huawei QSFP-40G-ISR4-A
Blade Networks BN-CKM-QS-SR-A Huawei QSFP-40G-SR4-HU-A
Brocade-Foundry 40G-QSFP-SR4-A IBM 49Y7884-A
Brocade-Foundry 40G-QSFP-SR4-INT-A Infinera TOM-40G-Q-SR4-A
Cisco FET-40G-A Intel E40GQSFPSR-A
Cisco QSFP-40G-SR4-A Intel 40GEQ-SR4-INT
Cisco QSFP-40G-SR4-S-A Ixia QMM850-PLUS-A
Cisco QSFP-40G-SR4-C1 Juniper QFX-QSFP-40G-SR4-A
Cisco 40GEQ-SR4-CSC Juniper QSFPP-4X10GE-SR-A
Citrix 3013936-E2-A Juniper QSFPP-40GBASE-SR4-A
Dell 407-BBBY-A Juniper QSFPP-4X10GE-SR-C1
Dell 407-BBOZ-A Mellanox MC2210411-SR4-A
Dell 430-4593-A Mellanox MMA1B00-B150D-A
Dell 40GEQ-SR4-DLL MSA Generic AN-QSFP-SR4
Edgecore ET6401-SR4-A MSA OnePort OP-QSFP-SR4